
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

1 BPH/10017/21 SUTAPA  SATPATHI PHARMACY ADD 205

1 IMBA/10001/25 PIYUSH  MISHRA IMBA I 202

2 IMBA/10002/25 DIKSHA  ROY IMBA I 202

3 IMBA/10003/25 KUHU  KUMARI IMBA I 202

4 IMBA/10004/25 RAJ LAKSHMI  IMBA I 202

5 IMBA/10005/25 RAHUL  CHATTERJEE IMBA I 202

6 IMBA/10006/25 AKSHIT  GOYAL IMBA I 202

7 IMBA/10008/25 SHIVANSH  SAHAY IMBA I 202

8 IMBA/10009/25 PARUL KUMARI IMBA I 202

9 IMBA/10010/25 YATHEST PRATAP MISHRA IMBA I 202

10 IMBA/10011/25 AAYUSH  DAYAL IMBA I 202

11 IMBA/10012/25 SHRUTI  RAJ IMBA I 202

12 IMBA/10013/25 RITESH KUMAR MAHTO IMBA I 202

13 IMBA/10014/25 AADITYA  SRIVASTAVA IMBA I 202

14 IMBA/10015/25 AARAV ARJUN SHARMA IMBA I 202

15 IMBA/10016/25 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA IMBA I 202

16 IMBA/10017/25 TANISHA  GUPTA IMBA I 202

17 IMBA/10018/25 TWINKLE  RAJ IMBA I 202

18 IMBA/10019/25 NIRAJ  KUMAR IMBA I 202

19 IMBA/10020/25 PRIYANSHI  KUMARI IMBA I 202

20 IMBA/10021/25 UTSAVI  TAANK IMBA I 202

21 IMBA/10023/25 ANUBHAV  IMBA I 202

22 IMBA/10024/25 RISHIKA  KUMARI IMBA I 202

23 IMBA/10025/25 ANVESHA  SINGH IMBA I 202

24 IMBA/10027/25 KAVYA  SHORYA IMBA I 202

25 IMBA/10030/25 RISHA  HIMANSHI IMBA I 202

26 IMBA/10033/25 ABHINAV  ANAND IMBA I 202

27 IMBA/10034/25 ROUSHAN KUMAR SAW IMBA I 202

28 IMBA/10035/25 KHYAATI  KANT IMBA I 202

29 IMBA/10036/25 SWARIT  SWARAJ IMBA I 202

30 IMBA/10037/25 SANSKRITI  SINGH IMBA I 202

31 IMBA/10038/25 PRACHI  VATS IMBA I 202

32 IMBA/10039/25 AKASH KUMAR NAYAK IMBA I 202

33 IMBA/10040/25 SHORYA  SUJAL IMBA I 202

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI
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          SEATING PLAN FOR MID SEMESTER EXAMINATION MO/2025
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Students must carry their admit card that displays the photograph clearly along with ID card. Failing to meet 
these requirements, students will not be permitted to appear in the examination.



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

1 IMBA/10041/25 JAHANVI  IMBA I 204

2 IMBA/10042/25 SHRISTI  SINHA IMBA I 204

3 IMBA/10043/25 SUDIKSHA  SINGH IMBA I 204

4 IMBA/10044/25 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH IMBA I 204

5 IMBA/10045/25 STUTI  BANKA IMBA I 204

6 IMBA/10046/25 AMAN  UDESHYA IMBA I 204

7 IMBA/10048/25 SATYABRAT  SINGH IMBA I 204

8 IMBA/10049/25 ANKITA  KUMARI IMBA I 204

9 IMBA/10050/25 SMRITY  KUMARI IMBA I 204

10 IMBA/10051/25 ADITI  ROY IMBA I 204

11 IMBA/10052/25 CHINMAY ANAND SINGH IMBA I 204

12 IMBA/10053/25 ARGHO  SARKAR IMBA I 204

13 IMBA/10054/25 PRACHI  RANA IMBA I 204

14 IMBA/10055/25 MAYANK DANIEL KUJUR IMBA I 204

15 IMBA/10056/25 VINAY KUMAR VERMA IMBA I 204

16 IMBA/10057/25 BHUMI  CHOUDHARY IMBA I 204

17 IMBA/10058/25 SNEHA  ARORA IMBA I 204

18 IMBA/10059/25 RISHIKA  KUMARI IMBA I 204

19 IMBA/10060/25 SAANYA  SINGH IMBA I 204

20 IMBA/10061/25 PRIYA  SHARMA IMBA I 204

21 IMBA/10064/25 ANYA  AMRIT IMBA I 204

22 IMBA/10065/25 AMIT KUMAR MAHTO IMBA I 204

23 IMBA/10066/25 UTKARSH  SINGH IMBA I 204

24 IMBA/10068/25 BHOOMIKA  NARWARIA IMBA I 204

25 IMBA/10069/25 MEDHAVI  ANWEKAR IMBA I 204

26 IMBA/10070/25 SHRUTTI  SHREYA IMBA I 204

27 IMBA/10071/25 SHYAM  KUMAR IMBA I 204

28  IMBA/10007/25 GARV  KUMAR IMBA I 204

29  IMBA/10022/25 SHWETA  MANDAL IMBA I 204

30  IMBA/10026/25 SAKSHI  RAJ IMBA I 204

31  IMBA/10028/25 TANMAY  SARDAR IMBA I 204

32  IMBA/10031/25 DIVYANSH  KUMAR IMBA I 204

33  IMBA/10047/25 SNEHA  KUMARI IMBA I 204

34  IMBA/10062/25 ADITI  SINGH IMBA I 204

35  IMBA/10063/25 PRANJAL  IMBA I 204

1 IPH/10001/24 MOHIT RAJ ANMOL PHYSICS III 205

2 IPH/10002/24 SHUVAM  KUNDU PHYSICS III 205

3 IPH/10003/24 ARDHENDU  MITRA PHYSICS III 205

4 IPH/10004/24 RAJESH KISHAN MEGHAWAT PHYSICS III 205

5 IPH/10006/24 AYAN  SARKAR PHYSICS III 205

6 IPH/10007/24 SHAKSHI  SINGH PHYSICS III 205



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

7 IPH/10008/24 SHIVANK  SHUKLA PHYSICS III 205

8 IPH/10009/24 VANSHIKA  PHYSICS III 205

9 IPH/10010/24 ADARSH AUDUMBER  BOBADE PHYSICS III 205

10 IPH/10011/24 AMAN  PANDEY PHYSICS III 205

11 IPH/10012/24 PRAKARSH  GAUR PHYSICS III 205

12 IPH/10014/24 PRIYANKA  KUMARI PHYSICS III 205

13 IPH/10015/24 BHARAT  SINHA PHYSICS III 205

14 IPH/10017/24 ABHAY  M PHYSICS III 205

15 IPH/10018/24 JIGMATH  CHOSGYAL PHYSICS III 205

16 IPH/10019/24 DEVENDRA  PHYSICS III 205

17 IPH/10020/24 ARPIT  NANDAN PHYSICS III 205

1 IED/10001/24 KHUSHI  KUMARI QED III 209

2 IED/10002/24 SUNITA  KUMARI QED III 209

3 IED/10003/24 ABUZAR FAISAL MAZHAR QED III 209

4 IED/10004/24 VEDANT  PASARI QED III 209

5 IED/10005/24 SILVY  SRISHTY QED III 209

6 IED/10007/24 AAYUSH  KUMAR QED III 209

7 IED/10008/24 SAURAV  KUMAR QED III 209

8 IED/10009/24 SAUBHAGYA  SHASHANK QED III 209

9 IED/10010/24 VIJAY  JOSHI QED III 209

10 IED/10011/24 AKSHAT RANJAN JHA QED III 209

11 IED/10012/24 RAJ  ANSHUMAN QED III 209

12 IED/10013/24 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA QED III 209

13 IED/10015/24 RATHOD  JAHNAVI QED III 209

14 IED/10017/24 YUVRAJ  MEENA QED III 209

15 IED/10018/24 SAYAN  DAS QED III 209

16 IED/10019/24 PRINCE  KUMAR QED III 209

17 IED/10020/24 AYUSH  KUMAR QED III 209

18 IED/10021/24 VARUN  SINGHAL QED III 209

19 IED/10022/24 ARNAV  NARAYAN QED III 209

20 IED/10025/24 M  ANIL QED III 209

21 IED/10026/24 PRASHANT  KUMAR QED III 209

22 IED/10027/24 SARVA  PRATHAM QED III 209

23 IED/10028/24 NISHCHAL  RAJ QED III 209

24 IED/10029/24 SURYANSH PRATAP DEO QED III 209

25 IED/10031/24 AMAN KUMAR VERMA QED III 209

26 IED/10032/24 HRISHI  KUMAR QED III 209

27 IED/10033/24 VARUN  SARAO QED III 209

1 IMBA/10001/24 ADITYA  RANJAN IMBA III 209

2 IMBA/10031/24 RIYA KUMARI IMBA III 209

3 IMBA/10032/24 TANISHI  CHAUHAN IMBA III 209



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

4 IMBA/10033/24 MANYA  MANASVI IMBA III 209

5 IMBA/10034/24 AKASH  KUMAR IMBA III 209

6 IMBA/10002/24 PARTH  RAJ IMBA III 209

7 IMBA/10003/24 AKSHAT  KATYAYAN IMBA III 209

8 IMBA/10004/24 SOPHIYA  KHALID IMBA III 209

9 IMBA/10005/24 SONAM KUMARI IMBA III 209

10 IMBA/10006/24 SHIVANI  IMBA III 209

11 IMBA/10007/24 ASHISH  SIDHARTH IMBA III 209

12 IMBA/10008/24 UTKARSH  KUMAR IMBA III 209

13 IMBA/10009/24 ANUSHKA  MISHRA IMBA III 209

14 IMBA/10010/24 KSHITIJ  MISHRA IMBA III 209

15 IMBA/10011/24 NUPUR  NANDINI IMBA III 209

16 IMBA/10012/24 RAJ KUMAR SAHU IMBA III 209

17 IMBA/10013/24 PRATIYUSH  PRAKASH IMBA III 209

18 IMBA/10014/24 SATYAM  SHARMA IMBA III 209

19 IMBA/10015/24 KAVYA  SINGH IMBA III 209

20 IMBA/10016/24 ABHISHEK ARYAN IMBA III 209

21 IMBA/10017/24 SOHAM CHANDRA SHARMA IMBA III 209

22 IMBA/10018/24 ANWESHA  DAS IMBA III 209

23 IMBA/10019/24 SUHANI  MISHRA IMBA III 209

24 IMBA/10020/24 VARNIKA  PRADHAN IMBA III 209

25 IMBA/10021/24 SHUBHANSHU  RAJ IMBA III 209

26 IMBA/10022/24 SOUMYA  IMBA III 209

27 IMBA/10023/24 ANSHU  JHA IMBA III 209

28 IMBA/10024/24 HARSHIT  RAJ IMBA III 209

29 IMBA/10025/24 ASTUTI  KUMARI IMBA III 209

30 IMBA/10026/24 SREEJA  ROY IMBA III 209

31 IMBA/10027/24 KRISH  IMBA III 209

32 IMBA/10028/24 KHUSHI  KUMARI IMBA III 209

33 IMBA/10029/24 RUPSHREE  KHASNABISH IMBA III 209

34 IMBA/10030/24 ROUNAK  RAJ IMBA III 209

1 BTECH/10037/24 KHUSHI  KUMARI BIOTECH III 207

2 BTECH/10039/24 NILARGHA DEV KARAN BIOTECH III 207

3 BTECH/10042/24 MONOSHRI  PAUL BIOTECH III 207

4 BTECH/10045/24 IPSHA  VATS BIOTECH III 207

5 BTECH/10048/24 TUSHITA  SINGH BIOTECH III 207

6 BTECH/10050/24 SUCHARITA  CHAKRABORTY BIOTECH III 207

7 BTECH/10055/24 KOMAL  KUMARI BIOTECH III 207

8 BTECH/10056/24 SHUBHANGI  KASHYAP BIOTECH III 207

9 BTECH/10058/24 ALAINA MARY MINZ BIOTECH III 207

10 BTECH/10061/24 MEGHA  PRAGYA BIOTECH III 207



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

11 BTECH/10062/24 KOMAL  NAINA BIOTECH III 207

12 BTECH/10066/24 RITU  RANI BIOTECH III 207

13 BTECH/10068/24 VAIBHAVI  SINHA BIOTECH III 207

14 BTECH/10075/24 TEJASWI  BHARDWAJ BIOTECH III 207

15 BTECH/10078/24 AADARSH  KUMAR BIOTECH III 207

16 BTECH/10079/24 NISHANT  SINGH BIOTECH III 207

17 BTECH/10082/24 SHRUTI  AGRAWAL BIOTECH III 207

18 BTECH/10083/24 ADITI  SINGH BIOTECH III 207

19 BTECH/10085/24 DEBASMITA  SARKAR BIOTECH III 207

20 BTECH/10093/24 SHUBHAM  SINGH BIOTECH III 207

21 BTECH/10096/24 SUHANI  TIWARI BIOTECH III 207

22 BTECH/10115/24 NUPUR  VERMA BIOTECH III 207

23 BTECH/10151/24 SRIJAN  SHUBH BIOTECH III 207

24 BTECH/10339/24 VANSHAJ  DUBEY BIOTECH III 207

25 BTECH/10390/24 SANIYA  MILLI BIOTECH III 207

26 BTECH/10692/24 MAYANK  BARNWAL BIOTECH III 207

27 BTECH/10810/24 ANUSHKA  JHA BIOTECH III 207

28 BTECH/10861/24 AARYA  SHRUSTI BIOTECH III 207

29 BTECH/10921/24 SHEETAL  GOSWAMI BIOTECH III 207

30 BTECH/10926/24 KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA BIOTECH III 207

31 BTECH/10984/24 SHUBHAM  DUTTA BIOTECH III 207

32 BTECH/10993/23 SOMDUTTA  ROY BIOTECH III 207

33 BTECH/11005/24 SHAMBHAVI  PALAK BIOTECH III 207

34 BTECH/11008/24 KRISHNA KRITI KHAN BIOTECH III 207

35 BTECH/11014/24 VANSHIKA  KUMARI BIOTECH III 207

36 BTECH/11015/24 ANWESHA  AADYAA BIOTECH III 207

37 BTECH/11016/24 VISHNU ARAVIND BIOTECH III 207

38 BTECH/11043/24 DIVYA  JYOTI BIOTECH III 207

39 BTECH/11054/24 FARHEEN  JAHAN BIOTECH III 207

40 BTECH/11075/24 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH BIOTECH III 207

41 BTECH/11085/24 MANGAL  KUMAR BIOTECH III 207

42 BTECH/11089/24 ADITYA  SINGH BIOTECH III 207

43 BTECH/11091/24 SHUBHAM  CHANDRAWANSHI BIOTECH III 207

44 BTECH/11094/24 ARYAMAN  ARYAMAN BIOTECH III 207

45 BTECH/11106/24 ASHAD  AKHTAR BIOTECH III 207

46 BTECH/11109/24 ADYANT  CHOUDHARY BIOTECH III 207

47 BTECH/11113/24 VIBHU  VAIBHAV BIOTECH III 207

48 BTECH/11114/24 ANU SHREE KESHRI BIOTECH III 207

49 BTECH/11123/24 AWANISH  JHA BIOTECH III 207

1 BTECH/10065/24 KUMAR  RAJ MECHANICAL III 206

2 BTECH/10080/24 ARYAN  ADHIKARI MECHANICAL III 206



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

3 BTECH/10081/24 AWANTIKA  KUMARI MECHANICAL III 206

4 BTECH/10088/24 SAURAV KUMAR SAHU MECHANICAL III 206

5 BTECH/10089/24 UJJWAL  DEEP MECHANICAL III 206

6 BTECH/10090/24 ARYAN  SHANKAR MECHANICAL III 206

7 BTECH/10100/24 ARYAVARN  RAJ MECHANICAL III 206

8 BTECH/10102/24 SHREYA  MECHANICAL III 206

9 BTECH/10130/24 ADARSH  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 206

10 BTECH/10131/24 ARYAN  MECHANICAL III 206

11 BTECH/10137/24 MAHIMA  CHAUDHARI MECHANICAL III 206

12 BTECH/10162/24 ANANYA  MANJHI MECHANICAL III 206

13 BTECH/10163/24 YASH  ANAND MECHANICAL III 206

14 BTECH/10174/24 UTKARSH  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 206

15 BTECH/10181/24 ANKUR KUMAR BHARDWAJ MECHANICAL III 206

16 BTECH/10186/24 AYUSH  RAJ MECHANICAL III 206

17 BTECH/10188/24 BHANU PRATAP SINGH DEO MECHANICAL III 206

18 BTECH/10196/24 ADITYA  GHOSH MECHANICAL III 206

19 BTECH/10205/24 MOURYA  BANERJEE MECHANICAL III 206

20 BTECH/10211/24 SAMAKSH   UPADHYAY MECHANICAL III 206

21 BTECH/10212/24 ARSHIA  BHADRA MECHANICAL III 206

22 BTECH/10236/24 KRISHNA CHANDRA JHA MECHANICAL III 206

23 BTECH/10246/24 ARYAN  TIWARI MECHANICAL III 206

24 BTECH/10250/24 RISHI  MENON MECHANICAL III 206

25 BTECH/10251/24 HARSH RAJ PANDEY MECHANICAL III 206

26 BTECH/10259/24 AYUSHMAN  SINHA MECHANICAL III 206

27 BTECH/10265/24 UMANG  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 206

28 BTECH/10269/24 ARNAB SINHA ROY MECHANICAL III 206

29 BTECH/10273/24 ITISH PRANJAL BILUNG MECHANICAL III 206

30 BTECH/10277/24 SONU  RAJ MECHANICAL III 206

31 BTECH/10281/24 AASHNA  MECHANICAL III 206

32 BTECH/10284/24 VEDANSH  LACHHIRAMKA MECHANICAL III 206

33 BTECH/10290/24 AUSTIN  ROJERS MECHANICAL III 206

1 BTECH/10298/24 MANAS KUMAR JHA MECHANICAL III 207

2 BTECH/10302/24 AKSHAT  DUBEY MECHANICAL III 207

3 BTECH/10304/24 RISHABHDEO  CHOUBEY MECHANICAL III 207

4 BTECH/10323/24 SURYANSH  SINGH MECHANICAL III 207

5 BTECH/10326/24 SHRUTI  PRIYA MECHANICAL III 207

6 BTECH/10328/24 GULSHAN  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 207

7 BTECH/10329/24 MD KAIF KHAN MECHANICAL III 207

8 BTECH/10333/24 SIDDHARTH  MISHRA MECHANICAL III 207

9 BTECH/10335/24 SHOBHIT UTKARSH KUJUR MECHANICAL III 207

10 BTECH/10347/24 ADWIT  AUM MECHANICAL III 207



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

11 BTECH/10350/24 VAIBHAV  KANTH MECHANICAL III 207

12 BTECH/10377/24 AYUSH KUMAR SINHA MECHANICAL III 207

13 BTECH/10385/24 SOUMYADEEP  DEY MECHANICAL III 207

14 BTECH/10386/24 NIKHIL  HEMBROM MECHANICAL III 207

15 BTECH/10399/24 RONAK  SINHA MECHANICAL III 207

16 BTECH/10418/24 ANUJ JULIUS KERKETTA MECHANICAL III 207

17 BTECH/10461/24 ARNAB  ROY MECHANICAL III 207

18 BTECH/10466/24 ESHAN  AAYUSHMAN MECHANICAL III 207

19 BTECH/10508/24 GAUTAM  SINGH MECHANICAL III 207

20 BTECH/10513/24 MINI  KUMARI MECHANICAL III 207

21 BTECH/10526/24 ARYAN  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 207

22 BTECH/10544/24 BRIANSON JOHN LAKRA MECHANICAL III 207

23 BTECH/10549/24 RAGHAV  PATHAK MECHANICAL III 207

24 BTECH/10550/24 VEDANT  SHARMA MECHANICAL III 207

25 BTECH/10551/24 SAKSHAM  JHA MECHANICAL III 207

26 BTECH/10560/24 BHASKAR  CHAITANYA MECHANICAL III 207

27 BTECH/10565/24 AISHA  JAMAL MECHANICAL III 207

28 BTECH/10566/24 JADHAV  ASHUTOSH MECHANICAL III 207

29 BTECH/10569/24 ADITYA  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 207

30 BTECH/10570/24 SHRISTI  ORAON MECHANICAL III 207

31 BTECH/10572/24 AISHWARYA  TALEJA MECHANICAL III 207

32 BTECH/10575/24 ADITYA  SHANKAR MECHANICAL III 207

33 BTECH/10580/24 ARYAN  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 207

34 BTECH/10581/24 SUCHAND  MURMU MECHANICAL III 207

35 BTECH/10598/24 ABHINAV  PANDEY MECHANICAL III 207

36 BTECH/10600/24 HOSING VARAD SUMEDH MECHANICAL III 207

37 BTECH/10602/24 MAYANK  MATTAM MECHANICAL III 207

38 BTECH/10604/24 RISHIT  KULSHRESTHA MECHANICAL III 207

39 BTECH/10613/24 VENKATARAGHU T H MECHANICAL III 207

40 BTECH/10618/24 RAJEEV NAYAN PANDEY MECHANICAL III 207

41 BTECH/10639/24 ABHIJEET KUMAR THAKUR MECHANICAL III 207

42 BTECH/10642/24 HARSH  SHARMA MECHANICAL III 207

43 BTECH/10652/24 SAYAN  MANNA MECHANICAL III 207

44 BTECH/10669/24 UDITANSHU  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 207

45 BTECH/10673/24 BIBEK  SINGH MECHANICAL III 207

46 BTECH/10694/24 AKSHAT  SUMAN MECHANICAL III 207

47 BTECH/10695/24 SAH RAJAN GOPAL MECHANICAL III 207

48 BTECH/10697/24 DISHANT  KANUNGO MECHANICAL III 207

49 BTECH/10706/24 RISHU KUMAR JHA MECHANICAL III 207

50 BTECH/10707/24 ADARSH  YADAV MECHANICAL III 207

51 BTECH/10711/24 ARSH  RANJAN MECHANICAL III 207



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

52 BTECH/10730/24 ADITYA  SHIVAM MECHANICAL III 207

53 BTECH/10732/24 RAHUL  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 207

54 BTECH/10754/24 ADITYA  PRAKHAR MECHANICAL III 207

55 BTECH/10764/24 SUNNY  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 207

56 BTECH/10765/24 ADITYA  PRAKASH MECHANICAL III 207

57 BTECH/10768/24 NATISHA  ANAND MECHANICAL III 207

1 BTECH/10773/24 AYUSH  MECHANICAL III 202

2 BTECH/10778/24 MOHIT  DHAKAD MECHANICAL III 202

3 BTECH/10787/24 NISHANT  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 202

4 BTECH/10791/24 ABHINAV  MECHANICAL III 202

5 BTECH/10792/24 ARPIT HEMANT BANDEY MECHANICAL III 202

6 BTECH/10793/24 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH MECHANICAL III 202

7 BTECH/10796/24 SIDDHANT  SHASTRI MECHANICAL III 202

8 BTECH/10819/24 SIDDHANT RAHUL POPHARE MECHANICAL III 202

9 BTECH/10827/24 BALADKAR ANOM PRAJENSHIL MECHANICAL III 202

10 BTECH/10842/24 LAVDIYA PRAVEEN NAIK MECHANICAL III 202

11 BTECH/10858/24 SHAD  IFTEKHAR MECHANICAL III 202

12 BTECH/10864/24 PIKU  DEORI MECHANICAL III 202

13 BTECH/10865/24 AMAN  ARYAN MECHANICAL III 202

14 BTECH/10884/24 APPORVA  AGARWAL MECHANICAL III 202

15 BTECH/10886/24 SONAM  CHOSPHEL MECHANICAL III 202

16 BTECH/10893/24 PANKAJ  SISODIA MECHANICAL III 202

17 BTECH/10900/24 HARSHIT KUMAR MURMU MECHANICAL III 202

18 BTECH/10901/24 SARTHAK  SINGH MECHANICAL III 202

19 BTECH/10905/24 HARSH  SINGH MECHANICAL III 202

20 BTECH/10913/24 SOUMYA  SHRIVASTAVA MECHANICAL III 202

21 BTECH/10915/24 TRISHA  DAS MECHANICAL III 202

22 BTECH/10922/24 NENAVATH MITHALI RAJ MECHANICAL III 202

23 BTECH/10923/24 SATWIK  SINGH MECHANICAL III 202

24 BTECH/10931/24 MOHAMMAD  REHAN MECHANICAL III 202

25 BTECH/10932/24 DIVYANSHU  KUMAR MECHANICAL III 202

26 BTECH/10935/24 ABHIGYAN  BORO MECHANICAL III 202

27 BTECH/10937/24 ANIKET  MAHATO MECHANICAL III 202

28 BTECH/10944/24 ANSHUL  SHREEKUMAR MECHANICAL III 202

29 BTECH/10948/24 ANISHA  MECHANICAL III 202

30 BTECH/10951/24 BINAYAK  AGARWAL MECHANICAL III 202

1 BTECH/10952/24 VIVAN  SONI MECHANICAL III 204

2 BTECH/10957/24 RANA  HRISHIKESH MECHANICAL III 204

3 BTECH/10958/24 SHRIVATSA RAJ GAHOI MECHANICAL III 204

4 BTECH/10963/24 AYUSHMAN  SAHAY MECHANICAL III 204

5 BTECH/10965/24 VISHAL KUMAR SOGAN MECHANICAL III 204



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

6 BTECH/10972/24 SARA  WAHAB MECHANICAL III 204

7 BTECH/10973/24 MADUGULA  VARUN MECHANICAL III 204

8 BTECH/10980/24 CHIRAG  PETHE MECHANICAL III 204

9 BTECH/10986/24 SUBHAM KUMAR SHEKHAR MECHANICAL III 204

10 BTECH/10991/24 SONAM  KUMARI MECHANICAL III 204

11 BTECH/10996/24 RAMAVATH  MAHESH MECHANICAL III 204

12 BTECH/11004/24 VISHAL  VANSRAJ MECHANICAL III 204

13 BTECH/11007/24 ABHISHEK  RAJ MECHANICAL III 204

14 BTECH/11024/24 PRANAY  MISHRA MECHANICAL III 204

15 BTECH/11028/24 VINAYAK  MISHRA MECHANICAL III 204

16 BTECH/11029/24 RISHI  RAJ MECHANICAL III 204

17 BTECH/11037/24 UJJWAL PRAKASH PANDEY MECHANICAL III 204

18 BTECH/11044/24 TEJAS  SINGH MECHANICAL III 204

19 BTECH/11049/24 AVINISH KUMAR MECHANICAL III 204

20 BTECH/11053/24 UDBHAV  UTKARSH MECHANICAL III 204

21 BTECH/11059/24 RISHABH  SAPTANSHU MECHANICAL III 204

22 BTECH/11063/24 ANIMESH SHARON BECK MECHANICAL III 204

23 BTECH/11064/24 TEJASH  AGARWAL MECHANICAL III 204

24 BTECH/11068/24 ROUNAK RAJ MECHANICAL III 204

25 BTECH/11069/24 SAHARSH  KHALKHO MECHANICAL III 204

26 BTECH/11074/24 RISHI  RAJ MECHANICAL III 204

27 BTECH/11077/24 ANANYA  AASHI MECHANICAL III 204

28 BTECH/11090/24 AMBER KUMAR SINGH MECHANICAL III 204

29 BTECH/11096/24 NILESH  ROY MECHANICAL III 204

30 BTECH/11103/24 VAIBHAV RAJ DADHICH MECHANICAL III 204

1 BMLT/001/23 ANIKET  HANSDA BMLT V 205

2 BMLT/002/23 JONA B MALTO BMLT V 205

3 BMLT/003/23 GEETA  KUMARI BMLT V 205

4 BMLT/004/23 ASHISH KUMAR DAS BMLT V 205

5 BMLT/006/23 BINDESHWAR  KUMAR BMLT V 205

6 BMLT/007/23 VISHAL  MAHTO BMLT V 205

7 BMLT/008/23 RIYA  NAYAK BMLT V 205

8 BMLT/009/23 INDU  KUMARI BMLT V 205

9 BMLT/011/23 SUPRIYA  KUMARI BMLT V 205

10 BMLT/012/23 ROHIT  LAKRA BMLT V 205

11 BMLT/014/23 PRATIMA  MINJ BMLT V 205

12 BMLT/015/23 TAFSIR  ANSARI BMLT V 205

13 BMLT/016/23 SUCHITA  MUNDA BMLT V 205

14 BMLT/017/23 DULI  MURMU BMLT V 205

15 BMLT/018/23 PRAVEEN HUNNI PURTY BMLT V 205

16 BMLT/019/23 PREMA  ORAON BMLT V 205



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

17 BMLT/020/23 ANANT GEORGE BHUINYA BMLT V 205

18 BMLT/021/23 ROSHAN  LAL MAHTO BMLT V 205

19 BMLT/022/23 MONIKA  KUMARI BMLT V 205

20 BMLT/023/23 SANJANA  KUMARI BMLT V 205

21 BMLT/024/23 VEENA  KUMARI BMLT V 205

22 BMLT/026/23 SANDEEP  KUMAR BMLT V 205

23 BMLT/027/23 NISHA  KUMARI BMLT V 205

24 BMLT/028/23 POOJA  KUMARI BMLT V 205

25 BMLT/029/23 SONI  KUMARI BMLT V 205

26 BMLT/030/23 SUNITA  KUMARI BMLT V 205

27 BMLT/031/23 RAMAN  KUMAR BMLT V 205

1 IED/10020/22 MOKALLA   VENU QED V 206

2 IED/10001/23 AASTHA  QED V 206

3 IED/10002/23 ANOUSHKA  ADITI QED V 206

4 IED/10003/23 GAUTAM  CHHABRA QED V 206

5 IED/10004/23 SAWON  MITRA QED V 206

6 IED/10005/23 SAURABH  ANAND QED V 206

7 IED/10006/23 PRIYANSHI  AGARWAL QED V 206

8 IED/10007/23 ADITYA  KUMAR QED V 206

9 IED/10008/23 HIMANSHU  KUMAR QED V 206

10 IED/10009/23 ARNAV DASH CHOUDHURY  QED V 206

11 IED/10010/23 ROHIT  SINGH QED V 206

12 IED/10011/23 PRIYANSHU  RANJAN QED V 206

13 IED/10012/23 ADITYA  TIWARI QED V 206

14 IED/10013/23 TAUSHEEF  QED V 206

15 IED/10014/23 KAMBLE SOHAM SUHAS  QED V 206

16 IED/10017/23 SAI SIVA JYOTHI BONDILI QED V 206

17 IED/10018/23 YARRABADI DIVYA SPANDANA  QED V 206

18 IED/10019/23 VIMAL KUMAR GURJAR  QED V 206

19 IED/10022/23 ANANT  CHAHAL QED V 206

20 IED/10024/23 ADITYA  KANDULNA QED V 206

21 IED/10026/23 DARSH  GUPTA QED V 206

22 IED/10027/23 PANKAJ  SEN QED V 206

23 IED/10028/23 RIYA  KUMARI QED V 206

24 IED/10029/23 ADITI  ROY QED V 206

25 IED/10030/23 PRATHAMESH P. KAUJALGI QED V 206

26 IED/10031/23 ANKUR  PANJWANI QED V 206

27 IED/10032/23 SHREYA  MISHRA QED V 206

28 IED/10033/23 SHUBHAM  SRIVASTAVA QED V 206

29 IED/10035/23 SHRISH  RANJAN QED V 206


